

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.4299-4305/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2003 in FO 855/03
,FO 857/03,FO 858/03,FO 859/03,FO 860/03,FO 861/03,AN 793/02
,AN 795/02,AN 796/02,AN 700/02,AN 701/02,AN 712/02
of The CUSTOM EXCISE & GOLD APPLLETTE TRIBUNAL)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, KANDLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ESSAR OIL LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 18/06/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R