

\$

C.A.No. 4299-4305 OF 2003  
ITEM No.120

Court No. 10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4299-4305 OF 2003

Commissioner of Customs, Kandla Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/s. Essar Oil Limited and Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and with office report)

Date : 31/08/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH PRABHAKAR NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. R. Mohan, A.S.G.

Ms. Nisha Bagchi,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. R. Mohan, learned Additional Solicitor General started his arguments at 3.45 PM and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master